
I.S.G.A. 2016-17     2-PIECE RESULTS         

UNDER 11 BOYS 

Held at St Mary’s School, Gerrards Cross                                   12
th/

13
th

 November 2016 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Faith’s VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 801 Harry Moffat 8.25 7.60 15.85   24     

 802 Harry Bennett-Coles 8.75 7.35 16.10   20     

 803 Viraj Shah 8.70 8.45 17.15   9     

 804 Isaac Astin 9.00 8.90 17.90   3     

 805 Finn Hutchison 8.50 8.95 17.45 = 5     

 806 spare     0.00 = 36     

  Total of top 4 34.95 33.90    68.85   2 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Swanbourne House VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 807 Charlie Taylor 9.20 7.90 17.10   10     

 808 Joe Albertella 8.80 6.90 15.70 = 26     

 809 Luke Watson 8.30 8.65 16.95   11     

 810 Justin Fasanya 8.10 6.60 14.70   34     

 811 Harrison Debbage-Price 8.90 7.60 16.50 = 15     

 812 spare     0.00 = 36     

  Total of top 4 35.20 31.05    66.25   5 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Castle House VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 813 Edward Pendlebury     0.00 = 36     

 814 Harry Pendlebury 8.40 8.10 16.50 = 15     

 815 Ben Baker 8.40 6.40 14.80 = 31     

 816 Jamie Daniels 8.50 9.10 17.60   4     

 817 Thomas Daniels 8.65 7.75 16.40   17     

 818 William Rapson 8.55 7.75 16.30   18     

  Total of top 4 34.10 32.70    66.80   3 

 

 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Brooke Priory VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 819 Charlie Watts 8.55 9.55 18.10   1     

 820 Harry Duncan 8.00 6.00 14.00   35     

 821 Maxwell Weir 7.85 6.90 14.75   33     

 822 Lloyd Blackman 8.00 7.70 15.70 = 26     

 823 Roman Persona 8.20 7.50 15.70 = 26     

 824 spare     0.00 = 36     

  Total of top 4 32.75 31.65    64.40   6 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Piran’s VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 825 Ben Phillips 8.25 9.20 17.45 = 5     

 826 Arlo Challis 8.20 8.60 16.80   12     

 827 John Caen 8.30 7.65 15.95   23     

 828 Luke Harden 8.45 8.10 16.55   14     

 829 Theo Davis 7.95 6.85 14.80 = 31     

 830 spare     0.00 = 36     

  Total of top 4 33.20 33.55    66.75   4 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Winefride’s VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 831 Mickey Jones 8.25 8.45 16.70   13     

 832 Douglas Stewart 8.10 7.35 15.45   29     

 833 Ollie Hughes 8.50 8.90 17.40 = 7     

 834 Sam Shorrock 8.40 9.00 17.40 = 7     

 835 Ben Rowley 8.70 9.30 18.00   2     

 836 spare     0.00 = 36     

  Total of top 4 33.85 35.65    69.50   1 

  

 

UNDER 11 BOYS - Individual Total Positions 

No Name                     School           Score Position 

819 Charlie Watts Brooke Priory 18.10   1 

835 Ben Rowley St Winefride's 18.00   2 

804 Isaac Astin St Faith's 17.90   3 

816 Jamie Daniels Castle House 17.60   4 

805 Finn Hutchison St Faith's 17.45 = 5 

825 Ben Phillips St Piran's 17.45 = 5 

833 Ollie Hughes St Winefride's 17.40 = 7 

834 Sam Shorrock St Winefride's 17.40 = 7 

803 Viraj Shah St Faith's 17.15   9 



807 Charlie Taylor Swanbourne House 17.10   10 

809 Luke Watson Swanbourne House 16.95   11 

826 Arlo Challis St Piran's 16.80   12 

831 Mickey Jones St Winefride's 16.70   13 

828 Luke Harden St Piran's 16.55   14 

811 Harrison Debbage-Price Swanbourne House 16.50 = 15 

814 Harry Pendlebury Castle House 16.50 = 15 

817 Thomas Daniels Castle House 16.40   17 

818 William Rapson Castle House 16.30   18 

840 Jacob Doyle Russell House 16.15   19 

802 Harry Bennett-Coles St Faith's 16.10   20 

839 Ralph Simmonds-Dance Russell House 16.00 = 21 

841 Henry Fontanella-Deadman Russell House 16.00 = 21 

827 John Caen St Piran's 15.95   23 

801 Harry Moffat St Faith's 15.85   24 

837 Edward Lindsay Russell House 15.75   25 

808 Joe Albertella Swanbourne House 15.70 = 26 

822 Lloyd Blackman Brooke Priory 15.70 = 26 

823 Roman Persona Brooke Priory 15.70 = 26 

832 Douglas Stewart St Winefride's 15.45   29 

838 George Wright Russell House 15.05   30 

815 Ben Baker Castle House 14.80 = 31 

829 Theo Davis St Piran's 14.80 = 31 

821 Maxwell Weir Brooke Priory 14.75   33 

810 Justin Fasanya Swanbourne House 14.70   34 

820 Harry Duncan Brooke Priory 14.00   35 

806 spare St Faith's 0.00 = 36 

812 spare Swanbourne House 0.00 = 36 

813 Edward Pendlebury Castle House 0.00 = 36 

824 spare Brooke Priory 0.00 = 36 

830 spare St Piran's 0.00 = 36 

836 spare St Winefride's 0.00 = 36 

842 Oliver Murray Russell House 0.00 = 36 

 

 

UNDER 11 BOYS Team Positions 

School     Score Position 

St Winefride's 69.50   1 

St Faith's 68.85   2 

Castle House 66.80   3 

St Piran's 66.75   4 

Swanbourne House 66.25   5 

Brooke Priory 64.40   6 

Russell House 63.95   7 

 


